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Dartmouth Grange No. 162 Of THE ORDER OF Patrons of Husbandry Established March 29, 1888



Patrons’ Hall 1133 Fisher Road Dartmouth, MA 02747-1035 508-636-1900 www.dartmouthgrange.com dartmouthgrange.wetpaint.com/



Calendar of Events



October 4, 2009



Tuesday October 6, 7:30 pm, Monthly Grange Meeting



At 8:30 pm, right after this Grange meeting we will hear a talk entitled Antique Apples and the Working of a Century Farm. The speaker will be Westport resident and owner of Noakochoke Orchards, Sue Smith. Ms. Smith will describe what it is like to work the farm and why it is called a century farm. She will introduce us to the great world of antique varieties of apples. These are apples with names like ‘Cox’s Orange Pippin’ and ‘Lamb Abbey Permain’. She will bring a sampling of apples for tasting and we will conclude the talk with apple refreshments. This event is free and open to the public. More Dates … Mark Your Calendar …  Tuesday October 20 – Grange Steering Meeting Tuesday November 3 – Monthly Grange Meeting Tuesday November 17 – Grange Steering Meeting Tuesday December 1 – Grange Christmas Program Tuesday December 15 – Grange Steering Meeting Tuesday January 5 – Monthly Grange Meeting Tuesday January 19 – Grange Steering Meeting Tuesday February 2 – Monthly Grange Meeting Tuesday February 16 – Grange Steering Meeting
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Established March 29, 1888. 508-636-1900 www.dartmouthgrange.com dartmouthgrange.wetpaint.com/. Calendar of Events. October 4, 2009. Tuesday October 6, 7:30 pm, Monthly Grange Meeting. At 8:30 pm, right after this Grange meeting we will hear a talk entitled Antique Apples and the Working of a Century Farm. 
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[image: alt]





Schedule of Events 

Nov 11, 2009 - First International Biodiversity Conference on Sustainable Development in Tanah Papua ... Renewable Energy ... Ir. Frans Wospakrik, MSc.,.
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